
Wolverhampton & Bilston Track & Field League Fixture List

YDL LOWER AGE GROUP LEAGUE STRUCTURE - MIDLAND REGION
U13 & U15 Lower Age Group Boys/Girls
Team Managers  Paul Horton & Debra Horton

   Date & Venue
1 Co-Host Sun 16th June Wyndley Leisure Centre SuttonColdfield B73 6EB
2 Host- Sun 19th May Alan Moreton Stadium Stourport DY13 8BQ
3 Co Host - Sat 20th April @ Oakengates Leisure Centre Telford TF2 7AB
4
5

Host - Sat 20th April @ Oakengates Leisure Centre Telford TF2 7AB
Co Host Sun 19th May Alan Moreton Stadium Stourport 

Royal Sutton Coldfield Host -Sun 16th June Wyndley Leisure Centre SuttonColdfield B73 6EB
Sun 21st July - Venue TBC

YDL UPPER  AGE GROUP LEAGUE STRUCTURE - MIDLAND REGION
U17 & U20 Men/Women

                                                                       Team Managers - Dave Perkins & Claire Bradley
   Date & Venue

1X
2X Co Host Sun 30th June @Oakengates Leisure Centre Telford TF2 7AB
3X Host - Sun 30th June @Oakengates Leisure Centre Telford TF2 7AB
4X
5X Host- Sun 28th April @ Aldersley Wolverhampton  WV6 9NW

Solihull & Small Heath AC Co Host Sun 28th April @ Aldersley Wolverhampton  WV6 9NW
Host-Sun 26th May Alan Moreton Stadium Stourport DY13 8BQ
Co Host Sun 26th May Alan Moreton Stadium Stourport DY13 8BQ
Sun 4th August - Venue TBC

Midland Track & Field League  Division 4SE
U17 U20 Seniors & Vets Men & Women
Team Managers - Vacant 

 Dates & Venues
1 Sun 14th July & Sat 7th Sept @Shobnell LC Burton on Trent DE14 2BB
2
3 City of Stoke Sat 18th May Northwood Stadium Stoke ST1 6PA
4
5
6 Shrewsbury AC
7 Telford AC Sat 17th August Oakengates Leisure Centre Telford TF2 7AB
8

Sat 15th  June Nuneaton The Pingles Nuneaton CV11 4LX

Team Manager Hannah Campion
   Date & Venue
Sun  5th May The Dell Brierley Hill DY5 4NE
Sun 2nd July @ Tipton Sports Academy Tipton DY4 0BS
Sun 2nd June @ The Dell Brierley Hill DY5 4NE

Mar-24

Worcester A.C 

Halesowen A&CC

Area Promotional Matches

LAG North/East D&E Double Header Matches
Dudley & Stourbridge(DASH)
kidderminster & Stourport AC
Shrewsbury AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Telford AC

Newcastle (Staffs AC)

Tipton Harriers 

Area Promotional Matches

Charnwood AC

kidderminster & Stourport AC
Dudley & Stourbridge(DASH)

Midland Senior League Div 3NE
Burton AC

 UAG North/East 1C &1B Double Header Matches
Cannock & Stafford AC
Halesowen A&CC
Telford AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Tipton
Wolverhampton & Bilston A.C

Sutton in Ashfield H & CC

Midland League Technical Event
Wolverhampton & Bilston A.C

Triangular League- U11 U13 Girls & Boys
Dudley & Stourbridge(DASH)


